
EVENTS 22, 26, 52

RACE 12

87
56.900

Shaun MULLIGAN

ROW

9

130
54.880164

55.440350
55.790

Joe MEAD

Joe GARDIAS

Gavin BIRDROW

8

54
53.0102

53.76041
53.890

Miki SPROSEN

Mick PENNELL

David MEADROW

7

117
51.700268

51.850107
52.340

Alan BURMAN

Mark FAIRWEATHER

George DOWNHAMROW

6

286
50.4101111

50.460244
50.660

Gordon CLARK

Simon DIX

Phil HOGANROW

5

57
49.540207

49.720282
50.210

Geoffrey MOOK

David SKELLINGTON

David WILLIAMSROW

4

13
48.96056

49.120153
49.220

Marc PRENTICE

Matthew HEBB

Damian LEEROW

3

232
48.060136

48.41030
48.470

William CURTIS

Joe WEBB

Kevin COOPERROW

2

29
47.10059

47.130299
47.470

Derek CRIPPS

Dan LEDGER

Calvin HOGANROW

1

POLE

Printed : 12:37, 20 April 2024 HS Sports Timing and Results Systems Lydden Hill


